
September 06, 2018

Race Date Roseau XC Meet 2018

Overall Finish List
Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cole Nowacki East Grand Forks903 16:13.51   1 11 3:15/M
Tyson Mahar East Grand Forks901 16:21.22   2 10 3:16/M
Sakariye Ismail East Grand Forks898 17:14.93   3 12 3:27/M
Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks900 17:23.94   4 9 3:29/M
Hayden Reitmeier Fisher905 17:29.1(< 5)   5 11 3:30/M
Isaac Dykstra Lake of the966 17:56.2(< 5)   6 11 3:35/M
Jake Erickson International Falls934 17:56.75   7 11 3:35/M
Kyle Erickson Roseau983 18:04.66   8 11 3:37/M
Hunter Wilson International Falls939 18:09.87   9 12 3:38/M
Tristan Anderson Roseau981 18:10.68  10 10 3:38/M
Parker Sivonen International Falls938 18:14.79  11 9 3:39/M
Justin Besch International Falls933 18:52.710  12 11 3:46/M
David Nelson Roseau985 18:55.311  13 10 3:47/M
Joe Glowack International Falls936 18:58.512  14 12 3:48/M
Dawson McDonald East Grand Forks902 19:06.513  15 9 3:49/M
Winston Novacek Roseau986 19:06.714  16 12 3:49/M
Talon Hilligas Roseau998 19:11.815  17 10 3:50/K
Collin Porter East Grand Forks904 19:22.416  18 12 3:52/M
Trevor Olsen Roseau988 19:32.517  19 12 3:54/M
Jory Vasek Fisher906 19:32.6(< 5)  20 10 3:54/M
Sean O'Connor Roseau987 19:37.818  21 10 3:55/M
Emmett Marvin Warroad1034 19:44.019  22 10 3:57/M
Bobby Jorde East Grand Forks899 19:47.320  23 10 3:57/M
Owen Marvin Warroad1035 19:59.121  24 12 4:00/M
Victor Anselmo Warroad1029 20:07.422  25 12 4:01/M
Jeremiah Haavig East Grand Forks919 20:32.3(> 7)  26 10 4:06/K
Seth Hoostie East Grand Forks897 20:38.5(> 7)  27 10 4:08/M
Evan Grove Warroad1032 20:38.923  28 11 4:08/M
Gram Lovgren Roseau1017 20:47.1(> 7)  29 9 4:09/K
Bradyn Dremmel International Falls948 20:49.224  30 11 4:10/K
William Johnson Warroad1033 20:58.725  31 10 4:12/M
Tucker Lundgren Roseau984 20:59.9(> 7)  32 10 4:12/M
Markus Nelson Roseau1021 21:01.2(> 7)  33 9 4:12/K
Jack Gilbert International Falls935 21:17.426  34 10 4:15/M
Kian Gonzales International Falls937 21:44.0(> 7)  35 11 4:21/M
Derek Talmage International Falls950 22:05.5(> 7)  36 12 4:25/K
Thomas Pietruszewski West Marshall Fusion1072 22:13.6(< 5)  37 11 4:27/K
Carson Lindemer East Grand Forks922 22:15.4(> 7)  38 10 4:27/K
Andrew Tuttle Roseau1001 22:45.6(> 7)  39 10 4:33/K
Jacob Loer East Grand Forks923 23:33.9(> 7)  40 10 4:43/K
Koby Johnson West Marshall Fusion1069 24:10.1(< 5)  41 12 4:50/M
Ben Skifstad International Falls949 24:19.1(> 7)  42 11 4:52/K
Phillip Ellenson Warroad1031 24:29.827  43 11 4:54/M
Troy Monkman Roseau999 24:55.4(> 7)  44 11 4:59/K
Landon Johnson East Grand Forks921 26:55.2(> 7)  45 10 5:23/K
Dylan Bergh West Marshall Fusion1070 32:45.4(< 5)  46 11 6:33/K
Zach Viskoe Lake of the967 33:08.6(< 5)  47 11 6:38/M
Logan Nordine West Marshall Fusion1071 35:38.0(< 5)  48 10 7:08/K
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September 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Roseau XC Meet 2018

Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - East Grand Forks

17:16.0Average Time:

903     1 16:13.51 16:13.5    1 11 0:00.0Cole Nowacki
901     2 16:21.23 32:34.7    2 10 0:07.7Tyson Mahar
898     3 17:14.96 49:49.6    3 12 1:01.4Sakariye Ismail
900     4 17:23.910 1:07:13.5    4 9 1:10.4Jonathan Krueger
902    13 19:06.523 1:26:20.0    5 9 2:53.0Dawson McDonald
904 (16) 19:22.4(39) 1:45:42.4    6 12 3:08.9Collin Porter
899 (20) 19:47.3(59) 2:05:29.7    7 10 3:33.8Bobby Jorde
919 More Than  7 20:32.3 2:26:02.0    8 10 4:18.8Jeremiah Haavig
897 More Than  7 20:38.5 2:46:40.5    9 10 4:25.0Seth Hoostie
922 More Than  7 22:15.4 3:08:55.9   10 10 6:01.9Carson Lindemer
923 More Than  7 23:33.9 3:32:29.8   11 10 7:20.4Jacob Loer
921 More Than  7 26:55.2 3:59:25.0   12 10 10:41.7Landon Johnson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   43

Team - International Falls

18:26.4Average Time:

934     5 17:56.75 17:56.7    1 11 0:00.0Jake Erickson
939     7 18:09.812 36:06.5    2 12 0:13.1Hunter Wilson
938     9 18:14.721 54:21.2    3 9 0:18.0Parker Sivonen
933    10 18:52.731 1:13:13.9    4 11 0:56.0Justin Besch
936    12 18:58.543 1:32:12.4    5 12 1:01.8Joe Glowack
948 (24) 20:49.2(67) 1:53:01.6    6 11 2:52.5Bradyn Dremmel
935 (26) 21:17.4(93) 2:14:19.0    7 10 3:20.7Jack Gilbert
937 More Than  7 21:44.0 2:36:03.0    8 11 3:47.3Kian Gonzales
950 More Than  7 22:05.5 2:58:08.5    9 12 4:08.8Derek Talmage
949 More Than  7 24:19.1 3:22:27.6   10 11 6:22.4Ben Skifstad

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   54

Team - Roseau

18:41.8Average Time:

983     6 18:04.66 18:04.6    1 11 0:00.0Kyle Erickson
981     8 18:10.614 36:15.2    2 10 0:06.0Tristan Anderson
985    11 18:55.325 55:10.5    3 10 0:50.7David Nelson
986    14 19:06.739 1:14:17.2    4 12 1:02.1Winston Novacek
998    15 19:11.854 1:33:29.0    5 10 1:07.2Talon Hilligas
988 (17) 19:32.5(71) 1:53:01.5    6 12 1:27.9Trevor Olsen
987 (18) 19:37.8(89) 2:12:39.3    7 10 1:33.2Sean O'Connor

1017 More Than  7 20:47.1 2:33:26.4    8 9 2:42.5Gram Lovgren
984 More Than  7 20:59.9 2:54:26.3    9 10 2:55.3Tucker Lundgren

1021 More Than  7 21:01.2 3:15:27.5   10 9 2:56.6Markus Nelson
1001 More Than  7 22:45.6 3:38:13.1   11 10 4:41.0Andrew Tuttle
999 More Than  7 24:55.4 4:03:08.5   12 11 6:50.8Troy Monkman
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September 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Roseau XC Meet 2018

Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  110

Team - Warroad

20:17.6Average Time:

1034    19 19:44.019 19:44.0    1 10 0:00.0Emmett Marvin
1035    21 19:59.140 39:43.1    2 12 0:15.1Owen Marvin
1029    22 20:07.462 59:50.5    3 12 0:23.4Victor Anselmo
1032    23 20:38.985 1:20:29.4    4 11 0:54.9Evan Grove
1033    25 20:58.7110 1:41:28.1    5 10 1:14.7William Johnson
1031 (27) 24:29.8(137) 2:05:57.9    6 11 4:45.8Phillip Ellenson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Average Time:

966 Less Than  5 17:56.2 17:56.2    1 11 0:00.0Isaac Dykstra
967 Less Than  5 33:08.6 51:04.8    2 11 15:12.4Zach Viskoe

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Average Time:

1072 Less Than  5 22:13.6 22:13.6    1 11 0:00.0Thomas Pietruszewski
1069 Less Than  5 24:10.1 46:23.7    2 12 1:56.5Koby Johnson
1070 Less Than  5 32:45.4 1:19:09.1    3 11 10:31.8Dylan Bergh
1071 Less Than  5 35:38.0 1:54:47.1    4 10 13:24.4Logan Nordine

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Fisher
Average Time:

905 Less Than  5 17:29.1 17:29.1    1 11 0:00.0Hayden Reitmeier
906 Less Than  5 19:32.6 37:01.7    2 10 2:03.5Jory Vasek
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